
COCKTAIL MENU



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

SUGGESTED 
SERVES

Kir · 65
Crème de cassis & dry wine

Kir Royal · 85
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut & crème de cassis

la presidente · 75
Bacardi 8YO, Noilly Prat, cointreau and grenadine

Péché Mignon · 70
Peach, Hendrick’s, tonic & flowers 

Vesper De Fleur Sauvages · 80
Grey Goose, Noilly Prat, St. Germain

PAmplemousse et Orange · 75
Cointreau, lime, grapefruit soda

Patrón Margarita · 150
Patrón Silver, Cointreau, lime, agave

EL CIELO DIAMOND MARTINI · 225
Patrón El Cielo, Noilly Prat, caviar bump

Espresso De Josette · 85
Remy Martin VSOP, demerera, coffee liqueur,

café Richard Rouge

PASTIS & ABSINTHE

Mauresque · 45
Ricard & Orgeat syrup

Perroquet · 45
Ricard & Mint syrup

Tomate · 45
Ricard & Grenadine syrup

Absinthe Fountain · 240 FOR FOUR
La Fee, sugar, chilled water



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Josette · 85
Green apple, Calvados, St. Germain

Champagne, Eau De Josette

To many - she is Juliette, a celebration of
forbidden love with her signature

cocktail, a flavourful concoction of
orchard fruits & Champagne.





All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Le Jardin Alpin · 75
“The Alpine Garden”

Suze, crème de pêche,
honey, pine tea

We then find ourselves in the Latin
Quarters’ manicured Alpine Garden,

presenting a picturesque setting
of lush flora and beautiful blooms.

Indochine · 75
“The first Chinatown in Europe”

Bombay Premier Cru, Thai basil,
umeshu, yuzu

A true Parisian, Madame knows that
the city is a wonderful melting pot.

Follow us as we immerse ourselves in 
the charm and lustre of Europe’s

oldest Chinatown.

Le Marché · 75
“The Market”

Sparkling Lillet Rose, rhubarb,
strawberry

Our first stop is Bercy, where we get
to enjoy the local wine and wander
through the colourful and bustling

stalls of fresh produce.





All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Paloma Français · 85
“The French Paloma”

Altos tequila, Lillet Rosé, Champagne,
pink grapefruit, sage & salt

Upgrade to Patrón reposado · 35

What better way to celebrate the
storming of the Bastille than with a

Champagne Paloma?

CarRousel de Montparnasse · 85
“Carousel of Montparnasse”

Woodford Reserve, Remy Martin VSOP,
coffee wine, washed with brown butter

An ornate carousel hidden in
Montparnasse, and one of Madame’s
favourite guilty pleasures. In its day,
Montparnasse was a carousel of life,

with people from all walks jumping on and off.

Roulez Avec Charlie
Part Deux · 75
“Rolling with Charlie”

Redcurrant Bombay Sapphire,
Campari, apricot brandy, verjus

Madame insists on showing everyone 
where Monsieur Chaplin skated around 

Les Grand Magasins.





All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Les Couleurs de Josette · 75
“The Colours of Josette”

Bacardi Carta Blanca, almond,
raspberry & lychee soda

The colours of Josette in a glass,
inspired by her favourite macarons

from the café and pâtisseries of
St. Germain des Prés.

LA Dame de Fer · 85
“The Iron Lady”

Rémy Martin VSOP, jasmine, apricot
brandy,  re-carbonated Champagne

Faubourg Saint-Germain hosts Paris’
most famous resident - The Eiffel Tower,
where cocktails & Champagne are sure

to flow when you join Josette’s table.

Un Américain à Paris · 75
“An American in Paris”

Chestnut washed Woodford Reserve, 
chocolate wine, Campari,

bitters, saline solution

A gift from the American cousins,
Liberty’s flame burns brightly here at

Pont de l’Alma. Madame Josette takes
Liberty and frivolity very seriously.

L’Artiste · 75
“The Artist”

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, pear, mulled 
wine float

Madame Josette loves to visit Musee 
Marmottan Monet to admire its extensive 

collection of his still life works. His fruit 
basket with apples, pears and grapes is 

her favorite fruity number.





All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

La Bohème · 75
“The Bohemian Lifestyle”

Absolut, St-Germain, Pink Cucumber 
Cordial

Madame Josette loves La Bohème and
the story it tells of Montmartre. You

can smell the spring-like scent of the
lilac flowers hanging out the windows.

Le Pianiste · 75
“The Pianist”

Remy Martin V.S.O.P., 
Amaretto & cherry punch

We end our journey at Musée de la
Musique for a soothing finale,

serenaded by the music of Claude
Debussy while reflecting on the past,

present, and future.

LA fin · 85
“The End”

Sage infused vodka, Josette 
vermouth blend, Italicus, armagnac

Madame Josette’s favorite park, Parc 
des Buttes-Chaumont Paris is a beautiful 
place to spend a lazy afternoon under the 
shade of the trees, but in the shade, you 

cannot forget the parks dark past.



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Limonade · 40
Madame’s childhood favorite,

classic cloudy lemonade

limonade rosée · 40
It’s even prettier in pink

LIMONADES

MOCKTAILS

La Petite Josette · 50
Green apple, elderflower, verjus

l’Est · 55
Ginger, Thai basil, yuzu

MaCaron · 55
Sparkling, raspberry, lychee, almond

Le grenade · 55
Sparkling hibiscus, pomegranate



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

cognacs

60ML

4,800

45ml

3,600

30ml

2,400

15ml

1,200Louis XIII

80

90

250

175

75

200

250

Bottle30ML

1,750

2,000

6,000

3,500

1,500

5,000

6,000

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Calvados

65 1,500Château du Breuil VSOP

Armagnac

70

100

1,750

2,500

Castarède VSOP 10YO

Castarède VSOP 20YO

RARE & SELECT
WOodford reserve baccarat

Bottle · 18,000

Glenfiddich grand yozakura 29yo
30ml · 1,500

Bottle · 33,000

PATRÓN EN LALIQUE: SERIE 1
Bottle · 75,000

Komos Extra Añejo
30ml · 750

Bottle · 15,000 

Hennessy richard
30ml · 5,000

Bottle · 120,000



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Bottle30MLVodka
50

65

70

150

70

150

70

70

-

-

70

1,250

1,500

1,500

3,000

1,500

3,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

3,600

1,500

Absolut Blue

Absolut Elyx

Belvedere

Belvedere 10

Beluga

Beluga Gold

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Grey Goose
Northern Lights 70 CL

Grey Goose
Northern Lights Magnum 1.75 CL

Stoli Elit

Gin

50

50

65

50

75

70

65

70

75

75

95

65

65

65

65

95

110

70

50

65

65

65

70

65

1,200

1,000

1,500

1,250

1,750

1,500

900

1,500

1,750

1,750

2,000

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,500

1,250

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Bols Genever

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Premier Cru, Murcian Lemon

Botanist

Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Pink Gin

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Flora Adora

Hendrick’s Neptunia

Ki No Bi Kyoto Gin

Malfy Arancia

Malfy Limone

Malfy Original

Malfy Rosa

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Barrel Cut

Oxley

Plymouth Gin

Roku

Star of Bombay

Stranger & Sons

Tanqueray 10

Three Brothers Bathtub

mixer of choice:

Tonic
Light
Pink grapefruit soda



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Rhum
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Ocho 8YO

Bacardi Diez 10YO

Diplomatico Planas

Diplomatico Mantuano

Diplomatico Reserva

Germana Soul Cachaca 40

Goslings Black Seal

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club 7YO

Havana Club 15YO

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay Eclipse

Ron Zacapa 23YO 

Ron Zacapa XO  

Sailor Jerry

Santa Teresa 1796

St. Barth Rhum Agricole

Bottle30ML

50

65

75

65

65

70

50

50

50

75

300

65

50

95

150

45

80

65

1,250

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,250

1,250

1,250

1,500

6,500

1,500

1,250

2,500

2,500

1,000

1,750

1,500

Whiskeys

Blended

Chivas 12YO

Chivas XV 15YO

Chivas 18YO

Chivas XX 20YO

Dewars White Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker King George V

Monkey Shoulder

Royal Salute, Stone of Destiny 38YO

65

85

100

200

50

75

300

800

65

1000

1,650

2,500

2,500

4,000

1,250

1,500

6,000

18,000

1,650

15,000

Lowlands

Glenkinchie 12YO 75 1,750

highlands

100

85

75

2,500

2,000

1,750

Dalwhinnie 15YO

Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or

Glenmorangie Original

EAU DE VIE
Grappa di Luce

Mosta Verde

150

50

3,000

1,000



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

islay & islands

80

85

150

75

1,650

2,000

3,500

1,650

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Caol Ila 12YO

Lagavulin 16YO

Laphroaig 10YO

Irish

65

150

75

1,500

3,000

1,500

Jameson

Redbreast 15YO

Teeling

American

80

65

300

180

50

65

75

75

75

75

75

1,750

1,500

6,500

3,500

1,250

1,500

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

1,650

Angels Envy

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Kentucky Owl Bourbon Batch 12

Kentucky Owl Confiscated

Marker’s Mark

Marker’s Mark 46

Michter’s  Straight Bourbon

Michters Rye

The Wiseman Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Reserve Rye

2,000

2,000

2,000

4,500

Japanese

75

75

75

250

Nikka From the Barrel

Super Nikka

Taketsuru Pure Malt

Yamazaki 12YO

BottleSpeyside

75

100

85

75

85

150

200

300

500

65

75

85

150

650

80

175

350

1,650

2,500

2,000

1,650

2,000

3,000

4,500

7,000

13,000

1,500

1,650

2,000

3,000

15,000

1,750

3,500

8,000

Aberlour Double Cask 12YO

Balvenie Carribean Cask 14YO

Craigellachie 13YO

Glenfiddich 12YO

Glenfiddich 15YO 

Glenfiddich 18YO

Glenfiddich Grand Reserva 21YO

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23YO

Glenfiddich Grand Couronne 26YO

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

The Glenlivet 12YO

The Glenlivet French Oak Reserve 15YO

The Glenlivet 18YO

The Glenlivet 25YO

The Macallan 12YO

The Macallan 15YO

The Macallan 18YO

30ML



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 

Agave 30ML

55

55

300

300

125

300

250

300

500

-

1,000

4,000

50

65

85

300

350

500

100

200

175

85

125

250

65

75

100

200

100

1,250

1,250

6,500

6,500

2,750

6,000

5,000

6,000

12,000

15,000

20,000

100,000

1,250

1,500

1,750

7,500

8,000

12,000

2,500

4,500

4,000

2,500

2,500

5,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

4,500

2,500

Altos Plata

Altos Reposado

Avion Cristalino

Avion Reserva 44 

Casa Dragones Blanco

Casa Dragones Joven

Clase Azul Plata 

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Mezcal

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum

Clase Azul Añejo

Clase Azul Ultra Añejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Dos Hombres

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Gran Patrón Piedra

Gran Patrón Burdeos Añejo

Jose Cuervo La Familia Reserva

Komos Añejo Cristalino

Komos Reposado

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej

Los Siete Misterios Mexicanito

Los Siete Misterios Tobalá

Patrón Silver

Patrón Reposado

Patrón Añejo

Patrón El Cielo

Raicilla La Venenosa

60MLApéritif
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Ammaro Montenegro

Aperol

Benedictine

Branca Menta

Campari

Dolin Dry

Dolin Rouge

Fernet Branca

La Fee Absinthe

La Fee Bohemian

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rosé

Mancino Bianco

Mancino Rosso

Noilly Prat

Ricard

Suze

Bottle
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Bières
55

55

55

Estrella

Kronenbourg 1664

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc

Bottle

liqueurs
45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

Baileys Irish Cream

Chambord

Cointreau

Disaronno

Grand Marnier

Italicus

Jägermeister

Kahlúa

Lazzaroni

Limoncello

Pedro Ximenez

Pomme Vert

Sambuca

30ML



All prices are subject to 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT. 
(V) Vegetarian - (D) Dairy - (S) Seafood - (N) Nuts - (A) Alcohol

BAR BITES

huîtres (S) (per piece)
Gillardeau N2 · 55

sélection de caviars (S)
Caviar Baeri 100g · 1500

Caviar Oscietra 50g · 975
Caviar Beluga 30g · 1300

SÉLECTION DE fromages (D) · 140 
Selection of French and British, artisanal cheeses

TARTARE DE THON (S)(N) · 115 
Hand cut Bluefin tuna, avocado,

blood orange dressing, caviar

TARTARE DE BOEUF (D)(S) · 105 
Beef tenderloin, confit egg yolk,

potato mille-feuille

Pavés landais et
pain d’épices (D)(A) · 140

Foie gras terrine with pistachio and
dry figs, gingerbread

CALAMARS FRITS (S)(D) · 85
Fried calamari, prawns, spicy mayo

CROQUETTE de CANARD BRAISÉ (D) · 75 
Braised duck croquette, spicy mayonnaise

Charcuterie · 75 
Cold cuts selection, tapenade noir, Comté,

red onion chutney & cornichon




